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CURRENCY

BID

ASK

Mid Rate

BID

ASK

Mid Rate

ZWL

ZWL

ZWL

USsD

1.0000

107.0360

110.2960

108.66600

15.31610
1.37150
114.55000
16.99700
0.08655
0.91465
816.65000
0.72895
1.40186
64.10000
8.66560
8.94955
1.24985
1.14425
6.36170
73.92400
0.68600
6.50290
1,826.97500
104.57000
33.22000
49.65695
15.30810
43.80000
4.18050
15.30815
0.39775
15.70000
5.53430
2,300.00000
74.67275
113.25000
2.21625

188.54000

2,194.07500

7.43295

7.77070

103.66500
575.50000

0.14090

149.03600

1.05430

0.15640

9.40525

99.39140

7.51795

79.21210

152.33445

0.59010

0.07970

0.08235

0.01145

124.34110

0.05850

0.68035

74.54515

0.05980
201,508.03455

0.96245

0.30570

0.45705

0.14085

0.40315
0.03840

0.14085
0.00365
0.14445
0.05090
21.17120

0.68730
1.04235
0.02035
1.73540
20.19570

0.06835

0.07145

0.95415
5.29725




